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2019-20 2SD17CV409 Naveenkumar Yadrami Civil Aarbee Structures Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 2SD16CV066 Sagar M Goudar Civil Aarbee Structures Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 2sd16cv088 Vishwanath Rotti Civil Aarbee Structures Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 2SD16CV036 Manjunath Byadagi Civil Aarbee Structures Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 2SD16CV017 Bharath Ganapathi Shet Civil ACC RMX Concrete 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC083 Rohan Pranesh Kulkarni ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD17EC422 OMKAR SURESH YADAVANNAVAR ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC013 Anusha G Desai ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS021 Archana V Hiremath CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC019 Ashwini S J ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC102 Soujanya S Patil ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC110 Supriya ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME075 Sakeel Madhukar Hegde Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME082 Sankar M Ramasan Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME073 SAGAR S BADIGER Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC093 Shambhavi Joshi ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC003 Achyut Karikatti ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE017 Kartik S Sardar EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE044 Soumya Babagouda Biradar EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE025 Prerana Patil EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE001 A C Varshita EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME051 Nitish Shenoy Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME129 Rohit Sanglikar Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME021 Dennis Naikar Naikar Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS050 Madhumitha Kolkar CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD15IS065 Swaroop Kori ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CH013 Nikhil S Horatti Chemical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CV017 Bharath Ganapathi Shet Civil Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CV019 Chaitra Devaraddi Civil Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS053 Maheshwari G CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS099 Soumya S Sobanad CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS041 H Rashmi CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS114 Tanu Muralidhar Khandate CSE Accenture FSE 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS057 Nayan Shekhar Karajagikar CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD17CS400 Anant Hondadakatti CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS059 Neha Anand Janmane CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD17CS407 Neha M Torgal CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS042 Hrishikesh V Kulkarni CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS064 Payal Ghorpade CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS128 Jyothi Dattatreya Dabade CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS086 Shravya CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS119 Vaishnavi N Bammigatti CSE Accenture FSE 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS009 Ajay Miskin CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS058 Neeta N Kulkarni CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS088 Shravya Shetty CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS022 Arjun Balachandra Nayak CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS087 Shravya K CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS036 Gaurav Kumar Das CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS065 Pol Apoorv Sambhaji CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS073 Rohan Kumar CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS112 Swathi H. I. CSE Accenture FSE 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS084 Shivam Srivastava CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS063 Nikita G Shetty CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS015 Ankit Kumar CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS091 Shreya P Kalli CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS040 Hemant Sheshachal Kulkarni CSE Accenture FSE 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS005 Aditya Tiwari CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS047 Kavya Koliwad CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS092 Shreyas Kumar CSE Accenture FSE 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS117 Tushar Dixit CSE Accenture FSE 4.5
2019-20 2SD16CS900 Anusha J Shetty CSE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC115 Tajoddin Dhandargi ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC128 W Arckja ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC117 Vasudha Bagewadi ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC047 Kiran S Saravand ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC041 Kavana Ajay Naik ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC130 Ujjwal M Hadagali ECE Accenture FSE 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC007 Amruta Kumashi ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC021 Ayush Raj ECE Accenture FSE 4.5



2019-20 2SD16EC015 Apoorva B Joshi ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD17EC420 Vijay Koparde ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC112 Swati Parameshappa Shagoti ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EC069 Prajwal Chavadi ECE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE050 Swaroopa A Sajjan EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD15EE054 Nagaraj Piddappa Halyal EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE033 Rutwika Huddar EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE043 Smitha B EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE008 Arpita Kulkarni EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE040 Shafiya Begum EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE035 Sanganagouda Patil EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16EE052 varuni ashtaputre ashtaputre EEE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS063 Lydia Daniel Adina ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS035 Pooja G Gunagi ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS016 Divya Pranav Kamat ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS045 Shivaranjini Toranagatti ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS011 Apoorva Parmeshwar Nairy ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS015 Chinmayi A Bhandare ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS032 Neha N S ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS036 Prajwal Atharga ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS028 Nadeem Shaikh ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS062 Deepa Dattatreya Dabade ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS009 Anurag Devagiri ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS026 Megha S Danappagoudar ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS021 Kishan Nadageri ISE Accenture FSE 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS006 Anjali Muralidhar Bhandiwad ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS027 Mohit Kumar ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS039 Rakshit Paniyappayya Hebbar ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS059 Yeeshu Prateek ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS003 Amrut Magadum ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS007 Ankitha Kakade ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS024 Manikanth C Benakanahalli ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS064 Amruta Anand Deshpande ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16IS019 Amita Karunakara Hampali ISE Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME050 Nitin N Nimbal Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME116 Vidyasagar R P Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME093 Shreeshesh Raikar Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME058 Raghunath. Parasappa. Bhajantri Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME039 Mallikarjuna Siddappa Hebball Mechanical Accenture 4.5
2019-20 2SD16ME029 KISHAN R BHAMBURE Mechanical Akay Industries 2.8
2019-20 2SD16CH016 Priyanka Bagewadi Chemical Akzo Nobel India Ltd 4.75
2019-20 2SD16CS013 Amruta P Hugar CSE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16CS079 Saniya Maniyar CSE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16CS096 Siri V Kenchanagouda CSE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16CS127 Lakshmi Channappa Angadi CSE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16EC078 Rahul S Shah ECE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16EC098 Shreeja M Kumbargoudar ECE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16EC133 Prajwal Anaji ECE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16IS023 Lakshmi Hegde ISE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16IS033 Nidhi A Savanur ISE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16IS047 Shridhardatt Shetti ISE Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD16ME056 Prateek Potnis Mechanical Allegion 4.75
2019-20 2SD18MBA16 Madhu Joshi MBA Anzy Careers 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC026 Chetan M Badiger ECE Artelogic
2019-20 2SD16EC044 Kaveri Vanapal Adappanavar ECE Bharat Fritz Warner 3
2019-20 2SD16EC056 Muskan Iqbal Sayed ECE Bharat Fritz Warner 3
2019-20 2SD16EC038 Karthik Hubballi ECE Bharat Fritz Warner 3
2019-20 2SD16IS013 Ashita Hanuman Singh Kumandan ISE Bharat Fritz Warner 3
2019-20 2SD16EC043 Kaveri Maharajapete ECE Bharat Fritz Warner 3
2019-20 2SD16EC040 Karuna M L ECE Bharat Fritz Warner 3
2019-20 Ajith Naik Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Akshata Tegur Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Aprameya Kowshik N Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Archana Palled Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Ashmika Mahendra Tari Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Chiranjeevi M Gouda Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Deeksha V B Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Kamala Dattatraya Hegde Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 M Abhishek Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Mahima S D Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Manjunath Basappa Baraddi Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8



2019-20 Manoj V. Umarji Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Meghana Shastry Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Nethra talwar Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Nikhita Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Prashant Kumbar Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Priya B Shetty Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Radhika Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Roohina Banu Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Sai Sandeep k Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Sangamesh Bagali Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Santosh keshav lamani Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Satish D Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Seema Ramachandra Naik Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Shashikant Hegde Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Shruti R Kumbhojkar Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Shweta p Halingali Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Shwetha Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Stephysoniya Karadi Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Sushmita K Hunasimarad Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Sushmita Ramesh pawar Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Uma shridhar bhat Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Vinayak Rama Shetty Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Vinutha Sugur Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 Vishnu Chandrappa Banavasi Bhavics Technologies Pvt Ltd 1.8
2019-20 2SD16CS081 Sapna Valsang CSE BYJU'S 5
2019-20 2SD16ME094 Shreyas Santoshkumar Kulkarni Mechanical BYJU'S 5
2019-20 2SD18MBA21 Meghana Shastry MBA BYJU'S 5
2019-20 2SD15ME024 Chetankumar A Math Mechanical BYJU'S 5
2019-20 2SD18MBA14 Krishna Kanth Muppavarapu MBA BYJU'S 5
2019-20 2SD14EC032 Himashree S Inamdar ECE BYJU'S 5
2019-20 2SD16EC063 Nisarga Patil ECE Capgemini 3.8
2019-20 2SD18MBA18 Mahima S Deshpande MBA Career Net technologies 3
2019-20 2SD16CS051 Madhura Joshi CSE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS076 Saloni Porwal CSE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16EC015 Apoorva B Joshi ECE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16EC070 Praveen H Kanojnavar ECE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16EC073 Prerana S Honawad ECE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16EC100 Sindhu Ravikumar Kulkarni ECE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS024 Manikanth C Benakanahalli ISE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS025 Manmeet Madhusudan Mahuli ISE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS042 Ravi Mahantesh Nalavadi ISE Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16ME108 Suhas R Honnalli Mechanical Cognizant 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS024 Ashish U CSE Comviva 3.75
2019-20 2SD16CS034 Divya CSE Comviva 3.75
2019-20 2SD17CS411 Rohit M Bevinakatti CSE Comviva 3.75
2019-20 2SD16CS011 Akhilesh A Angadi CSE CoreEL 4
2019-20 2SD16CS068 Pujar Aanchal Anand CSE CoreEL 4
2019-20 2SD16CS103 Sri Vatsa R Kulkarni CSE CoreEL 4
2019-20 2SD16EC005 Akshata M Bannur ECE CoreEL 4
2019-20 2SD16IS052 Supreet Joshi ISE D Cube Analytics pvt ltd. 5.7
2019-20 2SD16CS016 Ankush Kumar CSE DEEVIA Software (India) Pvt. Ltd. 4.1
2019-20 2SD16EC043 Kaveri Maharajapete ECE DEEVIA Software (India) Pvt. Ltd. 4.1
2019-20 2SD16EC132 Sarvamangala S Karadigudd ECE DEEVIA Software (India) Pvt. Ltd. 4.1
2019-20 2SD16CS003 Aditi Dileep Manjrekar CSE DELL 7.5
2019-20 2SD16CS045 Karthik N Bharadwaj CSE DELL 7.5
2019-20 2SD16IS034 Nikita K Joshi ISE DELL 7.5
2019-20 2SD16CS001 Abhinandan Mahavir Kurakure CSE Deloitte 6.7
2019-20 2SD16CS095 Siddarth Krishnakumar Mahale CSE Deloitte 6.7
2019-20 2SD16CS060 Neha Joshi CSE Deloitte(off campus) 6.7
2019-20 2SD18MBA27 Prabhuling Mandewali MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA07 Chiranjeevi M Gouda MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA11 Kamala Dattatraya Hegde MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA09 Gowreesha Hegde MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA43 Sharath Ganapati Naik MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA10 J M Manojkumar MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA01 Ajith S Naik MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA36 Sai Sundeep K MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA57 Vishnu Chandrappa Banavasi MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA04 Anand Hegde MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA34 Sachin B Umbaraje MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA19 Manjunath Basappa Baraddi MBA D-Mart 3



2019-20 2SD18MBA05 Aprameya Kowshik N MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD18MBA50 Stephysoniya Karadi MBA D-Mart 3
2019-20 2SD16ME007 Akkamahadevi S Shirahatti Mechanical Dynamatic Technologies Ltd 2.55
2019-20 2SD16ME102 Sonal C P Mechanical Dynamatic Technologies Ltd 2.55
2019-20 2SD16ME051 Nitish Shenoy Mechanical EASi 3.3
2019-20 2SD16ME116 Vidyasagar R P Mechanical EASi 3.3
2019-20 2sd16ch002 AFANAN AHMED Chemical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16CH015 Pratiksha M Mane Chemical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16CH018 Sameerahamad Havaldar Chemical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16CH024 Suvashree Barik Chemical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16CH025 Swati Laxman Yadiyapur Chemical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16CH026 Udesh Kumar Pankaj Chemical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16CH027 Vasudevan S Chemical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16CH028 Vinita Krishna Naik Chemical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16EE010 Chinmay D Ghalagi EEE Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16ME015 Ashok Mulimani Mechanical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16ME046 Nagaraj Ganapati Shet Mechanical Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD17EE416 Shivakumar Ginimav EEE Epsilon Carbon 2.8
2019-20 2SD16EE012 Dandavati Surag EEE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16CS082 Satyapramod Jayant Bhavikatti CSE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16CS090 Shreya Adhallikar CSE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16CS122 Vasuki CSE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16CS130 Basavaraj Prasad Patki CSE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EC020 Ayush Kumar ECE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EC027 Darshan N Kini ECE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EC060 Nihakauser Iqbal Nadaf ECE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EC062 Ninad Jayanand Naik ECE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EC092 Shambhavi Hiremath ECE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EC122 Yashodha Ravindra Nesaragi ECE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EC409 Nikhil V Rati ECE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EE005 Akshay K EEE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16EE051 Vaishnavi Shinde EEE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16IS001 Abhay S Honnalli ISE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD17CS402 Deepa V Jadhav CSE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD17EC405 Jayalaxmi Prabhu Jangamani ECE Fujitsu consulting India Pvt. Ltd 2.4
2019-20 2SD16CS014 Mr. Ankit Kumar CSE G24 62
2019-20 Deeksha V B MBA Genpact 2.285
2019-20 2SD16CS011 Akhilesh A Angadi CSE Global Edge 3.25
2019-20 2SD16CS016 Ankush Kumar CSE Global Edge 3.25
2019-20 2SD16CS017 Anup Revenkar CSE Global Edge 3.25
2019-20 2SD16CS048 Keerti CSE Global Edge 3.25
2019-20 2SD16CS066 Poorvi Belavanki CSE Global Edge 3.25
2019-20 2SD16CS068 Pujar Aanchal Anand CSE Global Edge 3.25
2019-20 2SD16EC123 Yogish Devadas Bhandary ECE Global Edge 3.25
2019-20 2SD17IS404 Chinmay R Dixit ISE HCL Technology (Program) 2.75
2019-20 2SD16IS037 Prasanna Katigar ISE HCL Technology (Program) 2.75
2019-20 2SD16EC033 Jairaj S Dollin ECE HCL technologies 2.75
2019-20 Anand Hegde MBA HDFC Sales 2.4
2019-20 Chiranjeevi Mahabaleshwar Gouda MBA HDFC Sales 2.4
2019-20 Manoj V Umarji MBA HDFC Sales 2.4
2019-20 Pavitra Uday Raikar MBA HDFC Sales 2.4
2019-20 Shashikant Bhairaveshwar Hegde MBA HDFC Sales 2.4
2019-20 Ashmika Mahendra Tari MBA HDFC Sales 2.4
2019-20 2SD16CS129 Shetty Rakshith Namdev CSE Hewlett Packard Enterprise - R&D (Internship) 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS074 Sahil Mahale CSE Hewlett Packard Enterprise - R&D (Internship) 3.6
2019-20 2SD16EC118 Vedavati V Panghri ECE Hewlett Packard Enterprise - R&D (Internship) 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS007 Aishwarya H V CSE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD16EC070 Praveen H Kanojnavar ECE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD16EC090 Santoshkumar Basavaraj Patangi ECE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD16EC107 Sumaya ECE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD16EE023 Pavankumar Vaman Telolikar EEE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD16EE030 Rashmi Jatikart EEE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD16IS008 Annapoorna Basavaraj Ganiger ISE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD17EC405 Jayalaxmi Prabhu Jangamani ECE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD17EE407 Goutam Honnalli EEE Hexware Technologies 3
2019-20 2SD17CS402 Deepa V Jadhav CSE Indigo Airlines 4.35
2019-20 2SD16CS127 Lakshmi Channappa Angadi CSE Informatica 6.6
2019-20 2SD16IS023 Lakshmi Hegde ISE Informatica 6.6
2019-20 2SD16CS015 Ankit Kumar CSE Informatica Internship 6.6
2019-20 2SD16CS036 Gaurav Kumar Das CSE Informatica Internship 6.6



2019-20 2SD16CS023 Arpita Rajkumar Hatti CSE Infosys 3.7
2019-20 2SD16CS026 Bhaskar Anand CSE Infosys 3.7
2019-20 2SD16CS115 Tejas Shailendra Pradhan CSE Infosys 3.7
2019-20 2SD16EC024 Channappa Kalatippi ECE Infosys 3.7
2019-20 2SD16EC069 Prajwal Chavadi ECE Infosys 3.7
2019-20 2SD16EC073 Prerana S Honawad ECE Intel 5.5
2019-20 2SD16EC044 Kaveri Vanapal Adappanavar ECE iOrbit 1.4
2019-20 2SD16CS001 Abhinandan Mahavir Kurakure CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS004 Aditya S Kulkarni CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS012 Amit Sharma CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS018 Anusha H Kulkarni CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS019 Apeksha Arun Achari CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS020 Apoorva R Upadhya CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS033 Dhanya Venkatesh Naik CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS035 Gaana Shetty CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS037 Gourish Shivanand Bhat CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS060 Neha Joshi CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS061 Nikhil Um CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS070 Rakshita Jnanadev Nayak CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS074 Sahil Mahale CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS080 Sanjana R Bennur CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS089 Shreenidhi Janadri CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS093 Shreyas Narayan Nayak CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS094 Shruti Ghargi CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS098 Sonali Sudhakar Thakarkar CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS129 Shetty Rakshith Namdev CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS130 Basavaraj Prasad Patki CSE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16EC040 Karuna M L ECE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS002 Amoolya Bagalkoti ISE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS018 Gautam Pai ISE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS046 Shreya Bhat ISE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS050 Spurthi S Joshi ISE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS052 Supreet Joshi ISE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS054 Sushma S Managundi ISE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16IS057 Tarun  Kumar ISE ITC Infotech 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS030 Deepti V Ullikashi CSE IVL Global 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC046 Kavya Nana Bhat ECE IVL Global 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC061 Nihar A Byadgi ECE IVL Global 3.5
2019-20 2SD16IS001 Abhay S Honnalli ISE IVL Global 3.5
2019-20 2SD17CS402 Deepa V Jadhav CSE IVL Global 3.5
2019-20 Steffysoniya MBA Jana Small Finance Bank. 4
2019-20 2SD15CS017 Anush Hegde CSE Jaro Educations (Group) 5
2019-20 2SD16CH018 Sameerahamad Havaldar Chemical JSW Paints Pvt Ltd 5
2019-20 2SD16CH026 Udesh Kumar Pankaj Chemical JSW Paints Pvt Ltd 5
2019-20 2SD16CH028 Vinita Krishna Naik Chemical JSW Paints Pvt Ltd 5
2019-20 2SD16EC106 Sudhanshu Suryavanshi ECE JSW Paints Pvt Ltd 5
2019-20 2SD16CS001 Abhinandan Mahavir Kurakure CSE Juniper Networks (Internship) 11.15
2019-20 2SD16CS011 Akhilesh A Angadi CSE Juniper Networks (internship) 11.15
2019-20 2SD16CS061 Nikhil Um CSE Juniper Networks (Internship) 11.15
2019-20 2SD16EC128 W Arckja ECE Juniper Networks (Internship) 11.15
2019-20 2SD17CS420 Shubham Solanki CSE Juniper Networks (internship) 11.15
2019-20 2SD16ME010 Alok P.G mechanical Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Ltd 3.33
2019-20 2SD16ME104 Sourabh M Nijaguli mechanical Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Ltd 3.33
2019-20 2SD17ME412 RENUKGOUDA S PATIL mechanical Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Ltd 3.33
2019-20 2SD17ME415 Sanjeev N mechanical Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Ltd 3.33
2019-20 2SD16EC092 Shambhavi Hiremath ECE KodNest (CSR) 3
2019-20 2SD16IS055 Sushma N Savadatti ISE KodNest (CSR) 3
2019-20 2SD16EC001 Abhilash. P Hasankar ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC014 Aparna Shrikanta Shyanabhag ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC020 Ayush Kumar ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC029 Devendra Koppad ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC030 Gayathri K U ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC038 Karthik Hubballi ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC040 Karuna M L ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC045 Kavya Naik ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC062 Ninad Jayanand Naik ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC078 Rahul S Shah ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC079 Raksha Buduvant Krishnapur ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC080 Rakshit Narayan Hegde ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC081 Ramya Kamat ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC083 Rohan Pranesh Kulkarni ECE KPIT 3.75



2019-20 2SD16EC087 Sangamesh Mathapati ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC098 Shreeja M Kumbargoudar ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC100 Sindhu Ravikumar Kulkarni ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC106 Sudhanshu Suryavanshi ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC118 Vedavati V Panghri ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC122 Yashodha Ravindra Nesaragi ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC127 Seema Chikkammanavar ECE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EE003 Aishwarya Muzamdar EEE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EE005 Akshay K EEE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EE014 Deepa Hiremath EEE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EE019 Manish Myakal EEE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EE029 Ranjitha Patil EEE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EE031 Rohit Nare EEE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EE041 Shaheen EEE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EE051 Vaishnavi Shinde EEE KPIT 3.75
2019-20 2SD16EC091 Shaila Shekhappa Hunagund ECE Medha Servo Drive  3.5
2019-20 2SD16CS020 Apoorva R Upadhya CSE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16CS039 Harshita Jayanth Naik CSE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16CS062 Nikhita N Kanoj CSE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16CS088 Shravya Shetty CSE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16EC058 Netra Panchaksharappa Angadi ECE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16EC081 Ramya Kamat ECE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16EC128 W Arckja ECE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16EE014 Deepa Hiremath EEE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16IS019 Amita Karunakara Hampali ISE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16IS050 Spurthi S Joshi ISE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16IS062 Deepa Dattatreya Dabade ISE Mercedes Benz Research and Development India Pvt Ltd 6.2
2019-20 2SD16CS039 Harshita Jayanth Naik CSE Mindtree 3.5
2019-20 2SD16CS043 Isha Singh CSE Mindtree 3.5
2019-20 2SD16CS109 Sushant Shanbhag CSE Mindtree 3.5
2019-20 2SD16IS048 Smita Narayana Devadiga Mindtree 3.5
2019-20 2SD16CS034 Divya CSE Mindtree (off campus) 3.5
2019-20 2SD16IS051 Sri Gowri ISE Mindtree (off campus) 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC119 Veerabhadrappa S Bhavikatti ECE Mindtree limited 3.5
2019-20 2SD17EC422 OMKAR SURESH YADAVANNAVAR ECE Mindtree limited 3.5
2019-20 2SD16ME092 Shreekant Kumbar Mechanical Motherson Sumi Systems Limited 
2019-20 Sai Sandeep K MBA Mphasis 2.2
2019-20 2SD16CS019 Apeksha Arun Achari CSE Oracle_GSD 6.5
2019-20 2SD16CS088 Shravya Shetty CSE Oracle_GSD 6.5
2019-20 2SD16CS098 Sonali Sudhakar Thakarkar CSE Oracle_GSD 6.5
2019-20 2SD16IS041 Rashmi Nadgir ISE Oracle_GSD 6.5
2019-20 2SD16IS050 Spurthi S Joshi ISE Oracle_GSD 6.5
2019-20 2SD16CS042 Hrishikesh V Kulkarni CSE Oracle_GSD (Waiting List) 6.5
2019-20 Archana R MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Shrinidhi Arun Joshi MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Shruti Raju Kumbhojkar MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Chiranjeevi Mahabaleshwar Gouda MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Gowreesha Shreedhara Hegde MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Krishnakanth Muppavarapu MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Prabhuling Shivalingappa Mandewali MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Sachin B Umbaraje MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Santosh Keshav Lamanai MBA Pin Click 3.5
2019-20 Krishnakant Mupparavappu MBA Pon Pure Chemical Industries,Chennai 3.1
2019-20 Shashikant Bhairaveshwar Hegde MBA Pon Pure Chemical Industries,Chennai 3.1
2019-20 2SD16CS027 Bhoomika L Padiyappanavar CSE Qspider 3
2019-20 2SD16CS029 Chitra Siddharthan CSE Qspider 3
2019-20 2SD16CS090 Shreya Adhallikar CSE Qspider 3
2019-20 2SD16EC061 Nihar A Byadgi ECE Qspider 3
2019-20 2SD16IS013 Ashita Hanuman Singh Kumandan ISE Qspider 3
2019-20 2SD16ME113 Trishool Rane Mechanical Qspider 3
2019-20 2SD16ME114 Veerapur Rahul Lokesh Mechanical Qspider 3
2019-20 2SD17ME401 Aditya Bochkeri Mechanical Qspider 3
2019-20 2SD16IS055 Sushma N Savadatti ISE Qualitest Group 3
2019-20 2SD16EC127 Seema Chikkammanavar ECE Qualitest Group 3
2019-20 2SD16CS044 Kaivalya Manoj Kumar Sinha CSE Qualitest Group 3
2019-20 2SD16ME037 Mahammadshahid Tamboli Mechanical QuEST Global Engineering 3.5
2019-20 2SD16ME075 Sakeel Madhukar Hegde Mechanical QuEST Global Engineering 3.5
2019-20 2SD16CS018 Anusha H Kulkarni CSE Radisys 11.44
2019-20 2SD16CS096 Siri V Kenchanagouda CSE Radisys 11.44
2019-20 2SD16IS047 Shridhardatt Shetti ISE Radisys 11.44



2019-20 2SD16EC025 Chetan B Meti ECE Radisys 11.44
2019-20 2SD16IS057 Tarun  Kumar ISE Radisys Internship 11.44
2019-20 2SD16EC036 Kambakam Kushal ECE Radisys Internship 11.44
2019-20 2SD16IS010 Apeksha Kulkarni ISE Radisys Internship 11.44
2019-20 2SD16IS014 Ashwin Bhakri ISE Saama Technologies India Private limited 3.6
2019-20 2SD16CS027 Bhoomika L Padiyappanavar CSE Saama Technology Pune 3.6
2019-20 2SD16EC005 Akshata M Bannur ECE Saankhya Labs 4.7
2019-20 2SD16EC014 Aparna Shrikanta Shyanabhag ECE Saankhya Labs 4.7
2019-20 2SD16EE050 Swaroopa A Sajjan EEE Saankhya Labs 4.7
2019-20 2SD16EC079 Raksha Buduvant Krishnapur ECE Sasken Technologies Ltd 3.7
2019-20 2SD16EC091 Shaila Shekhappa Hunagund ECE Sasken Technologies Ltd 3.7
2019-20 2SD16CH007 Demanagoud Rudragoud Shiddanavar Chemical Shilpa Medicare Limited 3
2019-20 2SD16CH013 Nikhil S Horatti Chemical Shilpa Medicare Limited 3
2019-20 2SD16CH021 Shubham Ramdas Bhosale Chemical Shilpa Medicare Limited 3
2019-20 GURURAJ D MBA Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. 2.4
2019-20 NANDAN HEGDE MBA Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. 2.4
2019-20 SHARAN B MADIGGOND MBA Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. 2.4
2019-20 HANUMANTARAYA MBA Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. 2.4
2019-20 2SD16CS008 Aishwarya Sajjanar CSE SLK Software 3.25
2019-20 2SD16CS116 Tejaswini Suresh Naik CSE SLK Software 3.25
2019-20 2SD16EC131 Prashant Suresh Warad ECE SLK Software 3.25
2019-20 2SD16ME008 Akshay C Mechanical SLK Software 3.25
2019-20 2SD16ME120 Vishwa Kadadakatti Mechanical SLK Software 3.25
2019-20 2SD16ME126 Abdul Moiz Mujawar Mechanical SLK Software 3.25
2019-20 2SD17CS415 Saraswathi S Lalge CSE SLK Software 3.25
2019-20 2SD17ME405 Badarish Gururaj Kulkarni Mechanical SLK Software 3.25
2019-20 2SD16CS042 Hrishikesh V Kulkarni CSE SmartDrive Systems 8.2
2019-20 2SD16CS127 Lakshmi Channappa Angadi CSE SmartDrive Systems 8.2
2019-20 2SD16CS061 Nikhil Um CSE Sony 6.25
2019-20 2SD16CS089 Shreenidhi Janadri CSE Sony 6.25
2019-20 2SD16EC029 Devendra Koppad ECE Sony 6.25
2019-20 2SD16IS018 Gautam Pai ISE Sony 6.25
2019-20 2SD16IS027 Mohit Kumar ISE Sony 6.25
2019-20 2SD16IS045 Shivaranjini Toranagatti ISE Sony 6.25
2019-20 2SD16IS046 Shreya Bhat ISE Sony 6.25
2019-20 2SD16CS066 Poorvi Belavanki CSE Starmark Software Pvt Ltd. 4
2019-20 2SD16CS068 Pujar Aanchal Anand CSE Starmark Software Pvt Ltd. 4
2019-20 2SD16CS100 Sridhar Dp CSE Starmark Software Pvt Ltd. 4
2019-20 2SD16CS120 Vamshi Priya K CSE Starmark Software Pvt Ltd. 4
2019-20 2SD16ME114 Veerapur Rahul Lokesh Mechanical Tata Marcopolo Motors Ltd. 1.5
2019-20 2SD17ME401 Aditya Bochkeri Mechanical Tata Marcopolo Motors Ltd. 1.5
2019-20 2SD16CS006 Aishwarya Gurusiddagouda Patil CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS011 Akhilesh A Angadi CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS012 Amit Sharma CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS035 Gaana Shetty CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS048 Keerti CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS050 Madhumitha Kolkar CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS066 Poorvi Belavanki CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS072 Rohan Jagannatha Rao CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS075 Sahitya Sudhir Saokar CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS080 Sanjana R Bennur CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS084 Shivam Srivastava CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS091 Shreya P Kalli CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS094 Shruti Ghargi CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS095 Siddarth Krishnakumar Mahale CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS100 Sridhar Dp CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS112 Swathi H. I. CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS113 Swati Chandrashekhar Huded CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS119 Vaishnavi N Bammigatti CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16CS120 Vamshi Priya K CSE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC015 Apoorva B Joshi ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC016 Arpita A Archak ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC020 Ayush Kumar ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC021 Ayush Raj ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC047 Kiran S Saravand ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC057 Nandish J Patil ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC091 Shaila Shekhappa Hunagund ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC106 Sudhanshu Suryavanshi ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC117 Vasudha Bagewadi ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC128 W Arckja ECE TCS 3.36



2019-20 2SD16IS006 Anjali Muralidhar Bhandiwad ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16IS007 Ankitha Kakade ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16IS009 Anurag Devagiri ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16IS021 Kishan Nadageri ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16IS041 Rashmi Nadgir ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16IS043 Sanath Joshi ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16IS057 Tarun  Kumar ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16IS061 Pavan Padaki ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 CT20192791800 Pooja ISE TCS 3.36
2019-20 288 2SD17EC409 ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD14EC080 Raghavendra Madanabhavi ECE TCS 3.36
2019-20 2SD16EC035 Jyoti Teli ECE Tech Mahindra
2019-20 2SD16IS002 Amoolya Bagalkoti ISE TEKsystems Global Services 6.6
2019-20 2SD16IS009 Anurag Devagiri ISE TEKsystems Global Services 6.6
2019-20 2SD16CS005 Aditya Tiwari CSE Texas Instruments Internship 5.4
2019-20 2SD16CS112 Swathi H. I. CSE Texas Instruments Internship 5.4
2019-20 2SD16ME061 Rajat Shaha Mechanical Vedantu 3
2019-20 2SD16EC079 Raksha Buduvant Krishnapur ECE Veoneer 5.1
2019-20 2SD16ME097 Shrinidhi Ravindra Mutalikdesai ECE Virtusa
2019-20 2SD16CS076 Saloni Porwal CSE Vunet systems 3
2019-20 2SD16CS107 Sujit Bhosale CSE Vunet systems 3
2019-20 2SD17IS408 Nikhil S Adur ISE Vunet systems 3
2019-20 2SD16EC024 Channappa Kalatippi ECE Wipro 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC070 Praveen H Kanojnavar ECE Wipro 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC071 Praveena Kumara K B ECE Wipro 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC124 Kannika Basetti ECE Wipro 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EC132 Sarvamangala S Karadigudd ECE Wipro 3.5
2019-20 2SD16EE047 Sowmya Benki EEE Wipro 3.5
2019-20 2SD16IS039 Rakshit Paniyappayya Hebbar ISE Wipro 3.5


		2023-02-21T11:19:12+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-21T11:19:21+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-21T11:19:25+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-21T11:19:29+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-21T11:19:33+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-21T11:19:36+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-21T11:19:40+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH


		2023-02-21T11:19:44+0530
	KURAKUNDI RAGHAVENDRARAO GOPINATH




